
Igloo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ghignoni Alessandro (06/2173) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manescalchi Luca (06/250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mercati Andrea (06/2176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mercati Federico (06/2171) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nako Yuri (06/2177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pennacchini Lorenzo (06/2174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabir Jassine (06/2175) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tricca Filippo (06/2172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viggiani Filippo (06/2170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ghignoni Alessandro 06/2173 0 0 0,00

Manescalchi Luca 06/250 0 0 0,00

Mercati Andrea 06/2176 0 0 0,00

Mercati Federico 06/2171 0 0 0,00

Nako Yuri 06/2177 0 0 0,00

Pennacchini Lorenzo 06/2174 0 0 0,00

Sabir Jassine 06/2175 0 0 0,00

Tricca Filippo 06/2172 0 0 0,00

Viggiani Filippo 06/2170 0 0 0,00

Team Dart Zone - C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Marconi Mattia (10/510) 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 6

Corgnoli Cinzia (10/833) 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0

Lucchetti Yuri (10/815) 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

Picone Agnese (10/148) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 1

Tortori Veronica (06/1210) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 0

Lucchetti Gaia (10/094) 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marconi Mattia 10/510 16 10 0,62

Corgnoli Cinzia 10/833 12 6 0,50

Lucchetti Yuri 10/815 6 4 0,67

Picone Agnese 10/148 10 4 0,40

Tortori Veronica 06/1210 8 3 0,38

Lucchetti Gaia 10/094 12 1 0,08

Tigerman

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cimbali Roberto (10/134) 0 0 2 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 11

Corsini Giuseppe (10/522) 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Modoli Arianna (06/1207) 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9

Wilhelm Uwe (06/662) 0 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alexandru Tapora Marian (10/170) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Minchioni Massimo (10/132) 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kleinberger Dennis  (06/766) 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantin Alexandru (10/990) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cimbali Roberto 10/134 9 16 1,78

Corsini Giuseppe 10/522 7 12 1,71

Modoli Arianna 06/1207 8 12 1,50

Wilhelm Uwe 06/662 8 9 1,12

Alexandru Tapora Marian 10/170 6 8 1,33

Minchioni Massimo 10/132 6 8 1,33

Kleinberger Dennis 06/766 4 3 0,75

Costantin Alexandru 10/990 0 0 0,00


